IDPA Scores - 16 April 2011

Last name

Cox
Strain
Seamons
Davis
Potelunas
Davis

Flegel

C
Jemmett
Adams
Haldy
Hendrix
McKinley

Hansen
Karai

Scott
Ferrin

Kie
Bevilacqua
Adams
Kelimek
Haller
Mahoney

Roberts

First name

Trent
Les
Joe
Dan
Clem
Joe

Neil
Tyler
Blaine
Fred
Jim
Bruce
Tristan

Rex
Dwight
Bruce
John
John
Dan
Scott
Paul
George
Robert

w

Division

CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP
CDP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Unknown

TOTAL

149.71
174.49
177.77
179.79
242.61
263.23

137.61
152.93
154.98
167.00
215.19
223.07
254.92

109.10
147.03
153.17
156.68
159.98
165.21
168.85
184.38
213.67
238.71

164.93

Stage 1

10.81
11.68
13.86
14.82
16.54
32.46

10.91
14.23

9.29
16.67
14.95
15.09
21.50

9.34
11.06
11.31
17.87
13.25
11.92
13.97
25.82
14.32
2431

27.38

Stage 2

48.58
50.91
44.56
53.21
75.46
73.05

38.52
42.55
40.60
49.82
56.17
60.62
83.65

32.81
42.22
41.05
41.62
46.04
63.46
44.59
46.84
50.87
63.18

46.85

Stage 3

28.43
42.09
36.85
44.45
45.84
58.74

28.69
33.69
33.97
27.15
60.58
40.58
49.33

18.88
32.22
38.93
32.42
32.00
29.78
34.12
37.14
44.45
52.17

33.98

Stage 4

30.72
36.97
48.48
32.82
55.79
54.21

30.76
33.83
33.59
30.58
41.81
44.09
47.40

22.47
31.05
32.93
28.40
32.43
27.54
33.97
38.58
47.61
48.51

27.13

Stage 5

31.17
32.84
34.02
34.49
48.98
44.77

28.73
28.63
37.53
42.78
41.68
62.69
53.04

25.60
30.48
28.95
36.37
36.26
32.51
42.20
36.00
56.42
50.54

29.59



